
KYSC U10 SPRING 2024 R1
DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
APRIL Sharks Brittany Wasdin 352-284-7117

* April 1,2,4, 6:00PM Practice Games VS TBA Rangers     Joe Hess 352-642-2873

Saturday April 6 10:00AM Sharks VS Thunder Thunder Chris Leonard 352-681-9077

Saturday April 6 11:15AM Eagles VS Black Knights Honey Badgers Howard Osteen 904-703-5149

Saturday April 6 12:30PM Honey Badgers VS Wild Runners  Wild Runners  Bill Cushman 352-226-9140

Monday April 8 6:00PM Thunder VS Rangers     Eagles Jim Eifert 904-563-1873

Tuesday April 9 6:00PM Honey Badgers VS Black Knights Black Knights Dillon Barrs 386-249-3687

Thursday April 11 6:00PM Sharks VS Wild Runners  

Saturday April 13 10:00AM Eagles VS Thunder Each Match:
Saturday April 13 11:15AM Sharks VS Black Knights 25 Minute half
Saturday April 13 12:30PM Honey Badgers VS Rangers     50 minute Match water break
Monday April 15 6:00PM Black Knights VS Rangers     3 points for win 5 min half
Tuesday April 16 6:00PM Honey Badgers VS Sharks 1 point for tie
Thursday April 18 6:00PM Eagles VS Wild Runners  Every Player Should
Saturday April 20 10:00AM Wild Runners  VS Black Knights Play 50% of Match
Saturday April 20 11:15AM Sharks VS Rangers     

Saturday April 20 12:30PM Honey Badgers VS Thunder 

Monday April 22 6:00PM Black Knights VS Thunder 

Tuesday April 23 6:00PM Sharks VS Honey Badgers

Thursday April 25 6:00PM Eagles VS Rangers     

**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
Monday April 29 6:00PM Eagles VS Honey Badgers

Tuesday April 30 6:00PM Wild Runners  VS Rangers     

MAY

Thursday May 2 6:00PM Black Knights VS Thunder 

Saturday May 4 11:15AM Eagles VS Sharks 

Saturday May 4 12:30PM Wild Runners  VS Thunder 

Monday May 6 6:00PM Sharks VS Rangers     

Tuesday May 7 6:00PM Wild Runners  VS Black Knights 

Thursday May 9 6:00PM Eagles VS Thunder 

Saturday May 11 10:00AM Wild Runners  VS Sharks 

Saturday May 11 11:15AM Black Knights VS Eagles 

Saturday May 11 12:30AM Honey Badgers VS Rangers     

***Monday May 13 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Tuesday May 14 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Thursday May 16 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Saturday May 18 9:00AM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

* Practice Games

** Jamboree

*** Tournament
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